DISTINCTIVE TILE & DESIGN HOMESTEAD FLOORING INC 334 FOREST AVE UNIT A PORTLAND, ME 04101

(207)772-4344 distinctivetiles@aol.com http://www.distinctivetileanddesign.com

Estimate

Date	Estimate #
08/03/2017	13502
	Exp. Date

Address

FAMILY CRISIS SERVICES DOMESTIC VIC SHELTER PROJECT

SALES REP	
CJS	

Description	Quantity	Rate	Amount
• FIRST FLOOR			
BATH FLOOR			
• SCHLUTER DITRA MAT UNCOUPLING MEMBRANE	1	275.94	275.94T
• LABOR COST TO INSTALL DITRA MAT UNDERLAYMENT OVER HEAT	1	325.00	325.00
TRACK			
• 12X24 PORCELAIN TILE	80	5.50	440.00T
• LABOR COST TO INSTALL AND GROUT TILE	1	885.00	885.00
• DITRA SET 50#	2	30.00	60.00T
• PRO 151 LATEX MODIFIED THINSET 50# GREY	1	35.99	35.99T
• 25# POWER GROUT	1	89.50	89.50T
• ***			
• MASTERBATH			
SHOWER WALLS			
• TILE BASED ON 5.00	288	5.00	1,440.00T
• LABOR COST TO INSTALL DUROCK ONTO SHOWER WALLS AND TAPE	1 1	800.00	800.00
AND COAT SEAMS			
• LABOR COST TO INSTALL WATERPROOFING SYSTEM ONTO SHOWER	1	750.00	750.00
WALLS			
• LABOR COST TO FRAME AND WATERPROOF RECESSED SHAMPOO	1	150.00	150.00
NICHE			
• LABOR COST TO INSTALL & GROUT TILE ONTO SHOWER WALLS	1	2,016.00	2,016.00
• LABOR COST TO INSTALL & GROUT TILE ONTO RECESSED SHAMPOO	1	275.00	275.00
NICHE		4.7.00	4.00.0
• PROMA P151 WHITE 50#	4	45.99	183.96T
• 25# POWER GROUT	1	89.50	89.50T
• TEC SANDED CAULKING	1	15.25	15.25T
• ***			
Continue to the west read			
Continue to the next page			

Description	Quantity	Rate	Amount
• MASTERBATH	Quartity	Nate	Amount
SHOWER FLOOR/BASE			
• PROLINE DRAIN BODY PLD 40	1	599.00	599.00T
• PROLINE DRAIN COVER 48 LINES	1	229.00	
• SCHLUTER SS TO MATCH COVER 100	1	33.99	
• FABRIC WATERPROOFING FOR DRAIN SYSTEM 5X7	1	89.00	I I
• TUBE QDMUS SEALANT	1	18.99	
• LABOR COST TO INSTALL MEMBRANE AND POUR CUSTOM SHOWER	1	990.00	I I
BASE FOR LINEAL DRAIN SYSTEM .DRAIN TO BE PLACE JUST UNDER			
SEAT.			
• PEBBLES BORNEO MIX SLICED OR PORCELAIN TILE	40	15.99	639.60T
• LABOR COST TO INSTALL, GROUT AND SEAL MOSAIC ONTO SHOWER	1	700.00	700.00
FLOOR			
• PROMA P151 WHITE 50#	1	45.99	
• 25# POWER GROUT	1	89.50	
• 511 POROUS PLUS PINT	1	59.50	59.50T
• ***			
0 0 0			
(2) 10 10 20 20			

All sales of special-order products are final and non-refundable. Returns of stocked products must be made within 30 days and are subject to a 30% restocking fee plus applicable freight charges. Returns must be of full boxes only. Size, color, and texture variations are inherent and natural in stone and hand-made art tile. Samples you see may not be exact representations of the product you receive.

Date:

\$11,325.71	SubTotal
\$243.91	Tax (5.5%)
\$11,569.62	Total

20 20 20 20 20 20 20

Signature:

ted By Accepted	l Date